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l""" JESSE AUDITORIUM SERIES
e CANADIAN BRASS
Friday, September 30
® PRAGUE SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
JIRI BELOHLAVEK, CONDUCTOR
Monday, November 7
® SAINT LOUIS SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
LEONARD SLATKIN, CONDUCTOR
Wednesday, January 25 (7:30 p.m.)
® NEW YORK CITY OPERA NATIONAL COMPANY
Verdi’s LA TRAVIATA
Wednesday, March 1

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES

® KING’S SINGERS
Saturday, October 22
® SCOTTISH CHAMBER ORCHESTRA
PETER MAXWELL DAVIES, CONDUCTOR
with PIANIST CECILE LICAD &
TENOR NEIL MACKIE
Friday, November 4
¢ NEW YORK WOODWIND QUINTET
with the MISSOURI ARTS QUINTET
Monday, November 14
® COLORADO STRING QUARTET
Wednesday, February 1
® WAVERLY CONSORT
Tuesday, February 14

STAFF FOR LIFE

CONTEMPORARY ARTS SERIES

® GERRY MULLIGAN, SAXOPHONIST,
with the GERRY MULLIGAN QUARTET
Thursday, October 13
® HUBBARD STREET DANCE COMPANY
Wednesday, March 8
® GEORGE SHEARING, PIANIST, &
MEL TORME, VOCALIST
Monday, March 20
® HAL HOLBROOK in
MARK TWAIN TONIGHT!
Friday, May 5

EXCELLENCE in #i¢
PERFORMING ARKES

All concerts are in Jesse Auditorium and begin at 8:00 p.m. unless otherwise stated ® Jesse Box Office: 314/882-3781 ® Concert Series Office: 314/882-3875 ® Information: 314/875-ARTS
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